Address : Lake Road, Bhandup (W), Mumbai - 400078.
Tel. : +91-22-25696789 Fax : +91-22-25964114
Email : corporate@hirect.com / marketing@hirect.com
CIN : L28900MH1958PLC011077
HIND RECTIFIERS LIMITED Website : www.hirect.com
Ref. No. HIRECT/SEC/2022-23/20 July 13, 2022
BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Rotunda Building, “Exchange Plaza” 5th Floor, C-1, Block ‘G’

Aditya Birla Capital Limited PAW e
CAPITAL
a Te Sh mah [aL cp ADVISING
Regd. Office: Indian Rayon Compound, Veraval - 362 266, Gujarat | Tel: 91 2876 243257 | Fax: 91 2876 243220
CIN: L67120G)2007PLCO58890 | www.adityabirlacapital.com | abc.secretarial@adityabirlacapital.com
Milenium Tower, Behind TOC Petrol Pump, Powai, Mumbai-400076 (3) Mr. Govardhandas Milenium Tower, Behind TOC Petrol Pump, Powai, Mumbai-400076 (3) Mr. Govardhandas
Lachamandas add. GL Constructions Pvt. Ltd, 304, Gokul Aracade, B Wing, Subhash Road, Near Lachamandas add. GL Constructions Pvt. Ltd, 304, Gokul Aracade, B Wing, Subhash Road, Near NOTICE
Garvare, Vileparle (East), Mumbai-400057 (4) Mr. Maruti Bandu Nalawade (5) Mr. Yadappa Garvare, Vileparle (East), Mumbai-400057 (4) Mr. Maruti Bandu Nalawade (5) Mr. Yadappa ; | . ; ;
Shettyba Pawar (6) Mr. Ganpat Bala Pawar (7) Mr. Shivram Gyanu Nalawade above having Shettyba Pawar (6) Mr. Ganpat Bala Pawar (7) Mr. Shivram Gyanu Nalawade above having NOTICE is hereby given that the following share certificates issued by the Company are stated to have been lost/
4 to 7 Address - Plot No. A/15, Opp. IIT Main Gate, Village Tirandaz, Powai, Mumbai-400076 (8)| | 4 to 7 Address - Plot No. A/15, Opp. IIT Main Gate, Village Tirandaz, Powai, Mumbai-400076 (8) destroyed/ stolen/ misplaced. Registered holder{s) thereof have applied for the issue of duplicate share certificates.
Hawai CHS Ltd. Address- CTS No. 63/A/7 (part), Opp. IIT Main Gate, Near Hiranandani Hospital, Fiji CHS Ltd. Address- CTS No. 63/A/7 (part), Opp. IIT Main Gate, Near Hiranandani Hospital,
Village Tirandaz, Powai, Mumbai-400076 (9) Samoa CHS Ltd. Address- CTS No. 63/A/2 (part), Village Tirandaz, Powai, Mumbai-400076 (9) Samoa CHS Ltd. Address- CTS No. 63/A/2 (part), No. of Distinctive Nos
Opp. IIT Main Gate, Near Hiranandani Hospital, Village Tirandaz, Powai, Mumbai-400076 and Opp. IIT Main Gate, Near Hiranandani Hospital, Village Tirandaz, Powai, Mumbai-400076 and Sr. Name of the E ity Folio No Certificate
those, whose interests have been vested in the said property may submit their say at the time of those, whose interests have been vested in the said property may submit their say at the time of No. Shareholder(s) hd ° No From To
hearing at the venue mentioned below. Failure to submit any say shall be presumed that nobody hearing at the venue mentioned below. Failure to submit any say shall be presumed that nobody Shares
has any objection in this eo SESCRIPTION OF THE PROPER oY has any objection in this eo OESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY So 1. | Guman Mal Bhansali | 126 | ABCO290595| 290595 | 2167952719 | 2167952844
Fiji CHSL along with land as mention Chaphekar Bandhu Marg, CTS No. 63/A/7 (part), Opp. IIT Hawai CHSL along with land as mention Chaphekar Bandhu Marg, CTS No. 63/A/7 (part), Opp. Moot (Deceased)
Main Gate, Near Hiranandani Hospital, Village Tirandaz, Powai, Mumbai-400076 IIT Main Gate, Near Hiranandani Hospital, Village Tirandaz, Powai, Mumbai-400076 oe ane
Moot (Legal Heir)
Survey No. | Hissa No. | Plot No. C.T.S. No. Claimed Area Survey No. | Hissa No. | Plot No. C.T.S. No. Claimed Area 8
63/A/7 (Part) 572.49 sq.mtr 63/A/7 (Part) 1221.01 sq.mtr 2. | VGKesary (Deceased) | 413 | ABCO276764| 276764 | 2165847112 | 2165847524
-- -- - . — -- -- - . —— V G Gopal | Hei
(C.S.O. Mulund) (C.S.O. Mulund) opal (Legal Heir) |715 | apcozzescs | 276806 | 2165873364 | 2165873778
i Ref. No. MUM/DDR(2)/Notice/1879/2022
ince Oonkon BRyNoticet 880/2022 Place e Konkan Bryne ree 3. | Nripendra Narayan 301 ABC0339826 339826 2175830731 | 2175831031
Competent Authority & District Dy. Registrar, Competent Authority & District Dy. Registrar, Guharoy (Deceased)
Room No. 201, Konkan Bhavan, Sd/- Room No. 201, Konkan Bhavan, Sd/- a Ashish kumar
C.B.D. Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400614. Competent Authority & District C.B.D. Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400614. Competent Authority & District Guharoy (Legal Heir)
Date : 11/07/2022 Tel.: 022-27574965 Dy. Registrar Co.op. Societies (2), Date : 1 ao7/2022 Tel. 022-2757 1965 Dy. Registrar Co.op. Societies (2),
Email : ddr2coopmumbai @gmail.com East Suburban, Mumbai mail : ddr2coopmumbai@gmail.com East Suburban, Mumbai 4, | Viiay R Sanghavi 721 ABCO326988 326988 2173987002 | 2173987722
Charulata Sanghavi
240 ABCO327177 327177 2174009520 | 2174009759
5. | Nirmal Kumar Anand 14 ABC0285488 285488 2167190013 | 2167190026
(Deceased)
Sunil Kumar Anand 14 | ABCo285468 | 285468 | 2167189226 | 2167189239
(Legal Heir)
MAPLE PROPERTIES AND 6. | Mahendra Jagannath 49 ABCO327430 327430 2174047930 | 2174047978
COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED Sharma
CIN: U74110MH1981PTC024729 7. | Rosy Francis 168 | ABCO328984| 328984 | 2174253999 | 2174254166
EVEREST INDUSTRIES LIMITED HIND RECTIFIERS LTD. Regd. Office: 402-C, Poonam Chambers, Femandes
CIN: L74999MH1934PLC002093 CIN : L28900MH1958PLC011077 DrAnnie Besant Road, Worl, Mumbai- 400018. 301 ABC0328985 328985 2174254167 | 2174254467
everest Fearn te oo, Manashtte) Taluka Regd. & H.O : Lake Road, Bhandup (W), Mumbai-400078 am al 8. | Kusum C Palicha 399 | aBcos4so41 | 348041 | 2177110818 | 2177111216
Tel +91 2557 250375/462, Fax +91 2557 250376 Tel.No.: 022-25696789 Fax: 022-25964114 This is to inform the general public that the Gautam C Palicha
compofficer@everestind.com, www.everestind.com investors@hirect.com, www-hirect.com Original Certificate of Registration (CoR) no. 9. | Baldev Lalchand 42 | ABCO309776 | 309776 | 2170131693 | 2170131734
. 5 HTY NINETH AN | NOTICE 13.00826 issued by the Reserve Bank of Peswani
P = - _. . eT . India (RBI) to the Company have been Lajwanti Baldev th 1 syn O ii ie NG AND RECORD DA This is to inform that the 64" Annual General Meeting (‘AGM'/'Meeting’) of the} | iogtimisplaced. The Company is under the Peswani
NOTICE is hereby given that the 89" Annual General Meeting (AGM’) Members of Hind Rectifiers Limited (‘the Company’) will be held on] | process of applying for duplicate CoR with
of Everest Industries Limited (‘Company’) will be held on Thursday, Tuesday, August 9, 2022 at 2:30 p.m. (IST), through Video Conference ("VC') /]_ | RBI. Any person who finds the Original CoR The public is hereby wamed against purchasing or dealing with these shares in any way. Any person who